w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m�� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0 57
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
GT-21096 SERIES-19W
0-19 Watts, Switchmode, Single Output, Family (1.7"x3.3")
Open Frame & PCB Mount, Universal Input, ITE, Class I & II
Part Number Ordering System (See Page 224)
Output Plug/Cord Options (See Page 189)  Medical
Versions (See Page 36)

HUMIDITY:
0% TO 90% RELATIVE HUMIDITY
MODEL NUMBER CODE:
GT-2: INTERNAL CODE;
-: ITE MODEL, UL 60950
1096: FAMILY DESIGNATION, 10-20W OPEN FRAME
1003 TO 1948: OUTPUT POWER / OUTPUT VOLTAGE
F: OPEN FRAME OR B: PCB MOUNTED
-: UNITS ENDING WITH “W” ARE CLASS II UNITS, UNITS ENDING
WITHOUT “W” ARE CLASS I UNITS.
NOTES:
1. EACH OUTPUT CURRENT MAY VARY WITHIN IT'S
DESIGNATION RANGE, AS LONG AS OUTPUT POWER IS
NOT EXCEEDED.
2. SINGLE OUTPUT ARE AVAILABLE FROM 3.3V-48V IN 0.1V
INCREMENTS
3. (X.X) OPTIONAL FOR SPECIFYING OUTPUT VOLTAGE
DEVIATION FROM STANDARD MODEL: SUBTRACTING X.X
VOLTS FROM STANDARD OUTPUT VOLTAGE.
*FROM 24.1 V TO 48 V, AVAILABLE ONLY WITH TUV AND CB
APPROVALS.
GT-21096-1003-F(B)(W) +3.3 0 - 2.6 0-9
GT-21096-1505-1.0-F(B)(W) +4.0 0 - 2.6 0-10
GT-21096-1505-X.X-F(B)(W) +5.0 0 - 2.6 0-13
GT-21096-1506-X.X-F(B)(W) +6.0 0 - 2.5 0-15
GT-21096-1509-2.0-F(B)(W) +7.0 0 - 2.0 0-15
GT-21096-1509-1.0-F(B)(W) +8.0 0 - 1.8 0-15
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT:
CLASS I MODELS, PROTECTIVE GROUND
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
OUTPUT
POWER (W)
SEE APPENDIX “C” FOR ELECTRICAL
PERFORMANCE CURVES
�� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m58
GT-21096 SERIES-19W
0-19 Watts, Switchmode, Single Output, Family (1.7"x3.3")
Open Frame & PCB Mount, Universal Input, ITE, Class I & II
Part Number Ordering System (See Page 224)
Output Plug/Cord Options (See Page 189)
Medical Versions (See Page 36)
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
OUTPUT
POWER (W)
GT-21096-1509-X.X-F(B) +9.0 0 - 1.7 0-15
GT-21096-1512-2.0-F(B) +10.0 0 - 1.5 0-15